National Alliance For Musical Theatre

AGENDA

1993 FALL CONFERENCE

Embassy Suites Hotel, New York City

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10

10:00 AM - 2:45 PM Board of Directors Meeting (La Scala Room)
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Opening Session and Networking (Vaudevillian Room)
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM Reception (Broadway Museum Cafe)

Evening Free to Attend Theatre



9:00 AM

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

10:45 AM - 11:45 AM

12:00 PM - 12:45 PM

1:00 PM - 2:15 PM

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

2:30 PM - 5:00 PM

4:15 PM

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 11

Coffee and Tea Available (Vaudevillian Room)

"Cast Recordings: Should We Be
Making Them?" (Vaudevillian Room)
Wayne Bryan, Nancy Nagel Gibbs,
Ruth Higgins, Mac Pirkle,
William Rosenfield

"Building Your Theatre’s
Artistic Identity" (Vaudevillian Room)
Charles Abbott, Paul Blake,
Dianna Shuster, Tony Stimac

LUNCH Harmony Project Presentation (Orpheum Room)

Luncheon and
Award to Stuart Ostrow (Broadway Museum Cafe)

"Valuing Diversity: How to Stay
Competitive in a Changing Society" (Vaudevillian Room)
Don K. Jones

N.E.A. Meetings By Appointment Only (La Scala Room)

Meeting for Those Interested in
the Tour of LUNCH (Vaudevillian Room)

Evening Free to Attend Theatre



9:00 AM

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

11:45 AM - 12:30 PM

12:45 PM - 1:30 PM

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

Coffee and Tea Available (Vaudevillian Room)

General Membership Meeting (Vaudevillian Room)

N.E.A. Meetings By Appointment Only (La Scala Room)

RAISING ARIZONA

Harmony Project Presentation (Orpheum Room)

Board of Directors Meeting

(Orpheum Room)

Harmony Committee Meeting (Orpheum Room)

Please Note: All Following Events Are On Theatre Row ...

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:45 PM

GOOD NEWS Presentation (Houseman Studio B)

TOO YOUNG TO BE CURMUDGEONS

Presentation (Houseman Studio A)
FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS (Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS (Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS (Fairbanks Theatre &

Houseman Theatre)



11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:45 PM

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 13

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

Reception

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS

End of Conference

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

(Fairbanks Courtyard)

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)

(Fairbanks Theatre &
Houseman Theatre)



