# National Alliance For Musical Theatre

#### **AGENDA**

#### 1993 FALL CONFERENCE

### **Embassy Suites Hotel, New York City**

#### FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10

10:00 AM - 2:45 PM	Board of Directors Meeting	(La Scala Room)
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Opening Session and Networking	(Vaudevillian Room)
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM	Reception	(Broadway Museum Cafe)

Evening Free to Attend Theatre

## SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 11

9:00 AM	Coffee and Tea Available	(Vaudevillian Room)
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	"Cast Recordings: Should We Be Making Them?" Wayne Bryan, Nancy Nagel Gibbs, Ruth Higgins, Mac Pirkle, William Rosenfield	(Vaudevillian Room)
10:45 AM - 11:45 AM	"Building Your Theatre's Artistic Identity" Charles Abbott, Paul Blake, Dianna Shuster, Tony Stimac	(Vaudevillian Room)
12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	LUNCH Harmony Project Presentation	(Orpheum Room)
1:00 PM - 2:15 PM	Luncheon and Award to Stuart Ostrow (Bro	oadway Museum Cafe)
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM	"Valuing Diversity: How to Stay Competitive in a Changing Society" Don K. Jones	(Vaudevillian Room)
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM	N.E.A. Meetings By Appointment Only	(La Scala Room)
4:15 PM	Meeting for Those Interested in the Tour of LUNCH	(Vaudevillian Room)

Evening Free to Attend Theatre

## SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

9:00 AM	Coffee and Tea Available	(Vaudevillian Room)
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM	General Membership Meeting	(Vaudevillian Room)
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM	N.E.A. Meetings By Appointment Only	(La Scala Room)
11:45 AM - 12:30 PM	RAISING ARIZONA Harmony Project Presentation	(Orpheum Room)
12:45 PM - 1:30 PM	Board of Directors Meeting	(Orpheum Room)
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	Harmony Committee Meeting	(Orpheum Room)

Please Note: All Following Events Are On Theatre Row ...

4:30 PM	<b>GOOD NEWS Presentation</b>	(Houseman Studio B)
5:15 PM	TOO YOUNG TO BE CURMUDG! Presentation	EONS (Houseman Studio A)
6:15 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
7:30 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
8:45 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)

## MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 13

11:00 AM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
12:15 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
1:30 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
2:45 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
3:30 PM	Reception	(Fairbanks Courtyard)
5:00 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
6:15 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
7:30 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)
8:45 PM	FESTIVAL PRESENTATIONS	(Fairbanks Theatre & Houseman Theatre)

End of Conference